School

Gibbon

St. Paul

AC

DT

Centura
Ord

Wood River
Loup City

Ravenna

*Total includes salary, medical/dental insurance, LTD, and life insurance

Salary

$97,364
$94,726
$107,114
$84,460
$84,507
$99,053
$100,110
N.A.

$89,010

**Spouse has insurance
*** Employee pays 10% of medical/dental

Louplatte High School Principals’ Salaries
2015-2016

*Total

$116,004
**$95,135
$125,919
$ 105,810
$104,099
$116,930

$118,597

Included with the Superintendent position

$ 101,606

Years in
Current
Position

1

5

11

2

5

9

7

2

Contract
Days
220

220

220

220

225

225

220

220

Adjusted
Salary
$97,364
$94,726
$107,114
$84,460
$82,629
$96,851

$100,110

$89,010

Adjusted
Compensation
$116,004
**$95,135
$125,919
$105,810
$102,524
$114,728

$118,597

$101,606



