Louplatte High School Principals' Salaries 2015-2016

School	Salary	*Total	Years in Current Position	Contract Days	Adjusted Salary	Adjusted Compensation
Gibbon	\$97,364	\$116,004	1	220	\$97,364	\$116,004
St. Paul	\$94,726	**\$95,135	5	220	\$94,726	**\$95,135
AC	\$107,114	\$125,919	11	220	\$107,114	\$125,919
DT	\$84,460	\$ 105,810	2	220	\$84,460	\$105,810
Centura	\$84,507	\$104,099	5	225	\$82,629	\$102,524
Ord	\$99,053	\$116,930	9	225	\$96,851	\$114,728
Wood River	\$100,110	\$118,597	7	220	\$100,110	\$118,597
Loup City	N.A.	Included with the Superintendent position				
Ravenna	\$89,010	\$ 101,606	2	220	\$89,010	\$101,606

^{*}Total includes salary, medical/dental insurance, LTD, and life insurance $\bf **Spouse$ has insurance

^{***} Employee pays 10% of medical/dental